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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kira Anderson116
Gold Star

9.100 9.200 9.0508.750 36.100
8 1T 1 2T 1 

1 

Asha Jayaswal144
Santa Rosa

9.300 8.950 9.0008.450 35.700
1 3 8T 4 2 

2 

Anika Wahi134
Gold Star

8.650 9.200 9.0508.400 35.300
13 1T 11T 2T 3T

3T

Cortney Payne149
Santa Rosa

9.150 8.250 9.1758.725 35.300
6T 11 2 1 3T

3T

Charlotte Hayhurst126
Gold Star

9.200 8.575 8.7258.600 35.100
3T 6 3 7T 5 

5 

Victoria Neal228
Vacaville

9.200 8.350 8.9008.500 34.950
3T 10 6T 5 6T

6T

Zoe Williams135
Gold Star

8.900 8.700 8.8008.550 34.950
12 4T 4 6 6T

6T

Carlyana Kwong146
Santa Rosa

9.200 8.475 8.6008.350 34.625
3T 7 13 11 8 

8 

Isabella Gutierrez153
Sweet's

9.000 8.450 8.6258.425 34.500
11 8T 10 10 9 

9 

Karina Key145
Santa Rosa

9.025 8.175 8.7258.400 34.325
10 12 11T 7T 10 

10 

Kristine Cantiga182
United

9.050 7.850 8.7258.525 34.150
9 14 5 7T 11 

11 

Alina Nunez154
Sweet's

9.250 8.700 8.2257.950 34.125
2 4T 15 14 12 

12 

Maya Sidwell588
United

9.150 7.875 8.2508.450 33.725
6T 13 8T 13 13 

13 

Mika Izu155
Sweet's

8.000 8.450 8.4758.500 33.425
15 8T 6T 12 14 

14 

Holly Murray185
United

8.500 6.800 8.1508.175 31.625
14 15 14 15 15 

15 
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